BENARA AUTOMOTIVES PVT. LTD.

UPDATED LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON 20TH JULY, 2020

SR. | NAME OF | ADDRESS AMOUNT AMOUNT SECURITY
NO. | CREDITORS CLAIMED BY | ADMITTED INTEREST, IF
THE {Amount in | ANY, IN RESPECT
CREDITORS | Rupees) OF SUCH CLAIM
(Amount in (Amount in
Rupees) Rupees)
Unsecured Financial Creditors
1. SHRIRAM NO.13, 3RD | 3,05,707.00 3,05,707.00 -
CITY UNION | FLOOR,
FINANCE MEENAKSHI | (Rupees (Rupees
LIMITED TOWERS, Three  Lacs | Three  Lacs
(FINANCIAL | RAJAMANNA Five Thousand | Five Thousand /
CREDITOR) |R STREET,|[and  Seven|and  Seven
OPP. Hundred Hundred N 1%
RAMAKRISH | Seven Only) | Seven Only) rd
NA SCHOOL
GROUND, T -
NAGAR,
CHENNAI -
600017
3,05,707.00 3,05,707.00 -
TOTAL AMOUNT CLAIMED/ | (Rupees (Rupees
ADMITTED UNDER THE HEAD OF | Three Lacs | Three Lacs
UNSECURED FINANCIAL | Five Five
CREDITORS Thousand and | Thousand and
Seven Seven
Hundred Hundred
Saven Only) Seven Only)




